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DISTRICT EVOUCHER CONTACTS FOR TRANSCRIPT AUTHORIZATION AND PAYMENT 
DMD Tyra Wilson, CJA Technician  

Phone: 410-962-4674     Email: Tyra_Wilson@mdd.uscourts.gov  
   

 

EDNC Shelia Foell (primary) 
Phone: 252-830-2330     Email: Shelia_Foell@nced.uscourts.gov 
 
Alyssa Hockaday (secondary) 
Phone: 919-645-1749     Email: Alyssa_Hockaday@nced.uscourts.gov 
  

 

MDNC Keah Marsh (primary)  
Phone: 336-332-6035      Email:  Keah_Marsh@ncmd.uscourts.gov  
 
Jamie Sheets (secondary)  
Phone: 336-332-6063    Email: Jamie_Sheets@ncmd.uscourts.gov  
   

 

WDNC Tammy Hightower, Assistant Chief Deputy Clerk (Asheville) 
Phone: 828-771-7212 Email: Tammy_Hightower@ncwd.uscourts.gov 
   

 

SC Claire Woodward O'Donnell, Panel Administrator 
Phone: 803-765-5089     Email: Claire_Woodward@fd.org  
 

 

EDVA Dana Van Metre (Alexandria Division) 
 Phone: 703-299-2143      Dana_Vanmetre@vaed.uscourts.gov 
 

Lisa Garrett (Richmond Division)  
Phone: 804-916-2237     Email: Lisa_Garrett@vaed.uscourts.gov   
 
Dee Brandt (Norfolk/Newport News Division)  
Phone: 757-222-7202     Email: Deanne_Brandt@vaed.uscourts.gov  
  
Lisa Tyree (Norfolk) 
Phone: 757-222-7253     Email:  Lisa_Tyree@vaed.uscourts.gov  
   

 

WDVA Tim Blassingame, CJA Administrator  
Phone: 540-857-5114   Email: Timb@vawd.uscourts.gov  
 
Sarah Duff, CJA Technician 
Phone: 540-857-5152 Email: Sarah_Duffy@vawd.uscourts.gov  
 

 

NDWV Lisa Coleman, CJA Panel Administrator  
Phone: 304-622-3823 Email: Lisa_Coleman@FD.org  
 

 

SDWV Debbie Reynolds, CJA Technician  
Phone: 304-347-3461   Email: Debbie_Reynolds@wvsd.uscourts.gov 
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